Prize No

Competitor #
1st Early Entry Random Draw 016
2nd Early Entry Random Draw 094
3rd Early Entry Random Draw 139
4th Early Entry Random Draw 047
5th Early Entry Random Draw 200
VRFish Juniors Meritorious Capture 135
VRFish Juniors Meritorious Capture 165
5th Heaviest Fish Boy or Girl under 10 260
4th Heaviest Fish Boy or Girl under 10 261
3rd Heaviest Fish Boy or Girl under 10 112
2nd Heaviest Fish Boy or Girl under 10 072
Heaviest Fish Boy or Girl under 10 096
5th Heaviest Fish Boy or Girl 10 to 15 003
4th Heaviest Fish Boy or Girl 10 to 15 015
3rd Heaviest Fish Boy or Girl 10 to 15 045
2nd Heaviest Fish Boy or Girl 10 to 15 177
Heaviest Fish Boy or Girl 10 to 15 014
5th Heaviest Fish Senior Female 083
4th Heaviest Fish Senior Female 025
3rd Heaviest Fish Senior Female 013
2nd Heaviest Fish Senior Female 042
Heaviest Fish Senior Female 030
10th Heaviest Fish Senior Male 184
9th Heaviest Fish Senior Male 227
8th Heaviest Fish Senior Male 084
7th Heaviest Fish Senior Male 212
6th Heaviest Fish Senior Male 231
5th Heaviest Fish Senior Male 016
4th Heaviest Fish Senior Male 239
3rd Heaviest Fish Senior Male 197
2nd Heaviest Fish Senior Male 220
Heaviest Fish Senior Male 110
Heaviest Whiting for the Challenge 109
First One Kilogram or Greater KG Whiting 0
Draw for Boat, Motor & Trailer 028
1st Random Draw 056
2nd Random Draw 258
3rd Random Draw 134
4th Random Draw 135
5th Random Draw 209
6th Random Draw 062
7th Random Draw 153
8th Random Draw 014
9th Random Draw 058
10th Random Draw 074
Raffle 1st Prize Beer & Prawns
Raffle 2nd Prize Meat Tray
Raffle 3rd Prize Meat Tray
Raffle 4th Prize Meat Tray
Raffle 5th Prize Meat Tray
Total number of Competitors - 276 S/Male - 189

Total number of Whiting Weighed - 254

2023 Whiting Challenge Prizewinners

Competitor Name

NATHAN
DANNY
TATE
ANDREW
GEORGIA
ZEB
RUBY
LEILANI
LILY
PAXTON
JARRAH
WINSTON
ABBEY
ALEX
TYLER
COOPER
TRISTAN
EMILY
WENDYANNE
HAYLEY
SHARON
1ZzY
RODNEY
DAVID
PHILIP
STEVE
JASON
NATHAN
STEVE
CHRIS
ANDREW
ANDREW
ANDREW

BOB
DAVID
HARRISON
ABBY

ZEB
JERMAINE
ETHAN
CHRIS
TRISTAN
MATTHEW
TIM
CHARMAINE
KEVIN
ALFRED
#2680

S/Fem - 24

Average Fish Weight

KRAULIS
MARKOVIC
AUSTERBERRY
DRAPELIDIS
CozIS

BUSH

DEAN

VAN CAMP
VAN CAMP
NEIDHART
NEWMAN
SCHUMANN
LEE

KRAULIS
METHERELL
WOODHOUSE
KRAULIS
SCHEMBRI
THURLING
KRAULIS
MITCHELL
SESTO
JOHNSTON
ELLUL
STROKER
BROWNE
PATTERSON
KRAULIS
BLACKSTOCK
GARNAR
KOSCIELECKI
CAMPBELL
GRIBBIN

CERISARA
SHEEAN
HERTEN
BUSH
BUSH
DSYLVA
FREE
BURT
KRAULIS
SCHEMBRI
HATHAWAY
SCHENK
TOOHEY
KUUSELA

Teens - 33
0.475 kg

Weight

0.536
0.564
0.594
0.614
0.616
0.582
0.596
0.608
0.654
0.666
0.616
0.654
0.678
0.686
0.702
0.662
0.674
0.692
0.706
0.708
0.728
0.742
0.754
0.760
0.798
0.894

Junior - 30

kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg



