2023 Whiting Challenge Prizewinners

Prize No	2023 Whiting				Woight	
1	1st Early Entry Random Draw	Competitor # 016	NATHAN	i tor Name KRAULIS	Weight	
2	2nd Early Entry Random Draw	010	DANNY	MARKOVIC		
3	3rd Early Entry Random Draw	139	TATE	AUSTERBERRY		
4	4th Early Entry Random Draw	047	ANDREW	DRAPELIDIS		
5	5th Early Entry Random Draw	200	GEORGIA	COZIS		
6	VRFish Juniors Meritorious Capture	135	ZEB	BUSH		
7	VRFish Juniors Meritorious Capture	165	RUBY	DEAN		
8	5th Heaviest Fish Boy or Girl under 10	260	LEILANI	VAN CAMP	0.536	kg
9	4th Heaviest Fish Boy or Girl under 10	261	LILY	VAN CAMP	0.564	kg
10	3rd Heaviest Fish Boy or Girl under 10	112	PAXTON	NEIDHART	0.594	kg
11	2nd Heaviest Fish Boy or Girl under 10	072	JARRAH	NEWMAN	0.614	kg
12	Heaviest Fish Boy or Girl under 10	096	WINSTON	SCHUMANN	0.616	kg
13	5th Heaviest Fish Boy or Girl 10 to 15	003	ABBEY	LEE	0.582	kg
14	4th Heaviest Fish Boy or Girl 10 to 15	015	ALEX	KRAULIS	0.596	kg
15	3rd Heaviest Fish Boy or Girl 10 to 15	045	TYLER	METHERELL	0.608	kg
16	2nd Heaviest Fish Boy or Girl 10 to 15	177	COOPER	WOODHOUSE	0.654	kg
17	Heaviest Fish Boy or Girl 10 to 15	014	TRISTAN	KRAULIS	0.666	kg
18	5th Heaviest Fish Senior Female	083	EMILY	SCHEMBRI	0.616	kg
19	4th Heaviest Fish Senior Female	025	WENDYANNE	THURLING	0.654	kg
20	3rd Heaviest Fish Senior Female	013	HAYLEY	KRAULIS	0.678	kg
21	2nd Heaviest Fish Senior Female	042	SHARON	MITCHELL	0.686	kg
22	Heaviest Fish Senior Female	030	IZZY	SESTO	0.702	kg
23	10th Heaviest Fish Senior Male	184	RODNEY	JOHNSTON	0.662	kg
24	9th Heaviest Fish Senior Male	227	DAVID	ELLUL	0.674	kg
25	8th Heaviest Fish Senior Male	084	PHILIP	STROKER	0.692	kg
26	7th Heaviest Fish Senior Male	212	STEVE	BROWNE	0.706	kg
27	6th Heaviest Fish Senior Male	231	JASON	PATTERSON	0.708	kg
28	5th Heaviest Fish Senior Male	016	NATHAN	KRAULIS	0.728	kg
29	4th Heaviest Fish Senior Male	239	STEVE	BLACKSTOCK	0.742	kg
30	3rd Heaviest Fish Senior Male	197	CHRIS	GARNAR	0.754	kg
31	2nd Heaviest Fish Senior Male	220	ANDREW	KOSCIELECKI	0.760	kg
32	Heaviest Fish Senior Male	110	ANDREW	CAMPBELL	0.798	kg
33	Heaviest Whiting for the Challenge	109	ANDREW	GRIBBIN	0.894	kg
34	First One Kilogram or Greater KG Whiting	0				
35	Draw for Boat, Motor & Trailer	028	ВОВ	CERISARA		
36	1st Random Draw	056	DAVID	SHEEAN		
37	2nd Random Draw	258	HARRISON	HERTEN		
38	3rd Random Draw	134	ABBY	BUSH		
39 40	4th Random Draw	135	ZEB	BUSH		
40	5th Random Draw	209	JERMAINE	DSYLVA		
41 42	6th Random Draw 7th Random Draw	062 153	ETHAN CHRIS	FREE BURT		
43	8th Random Draw	014	TRISTAN	KRAULIS		
43 44	9th Random Draw	014 058	MATTHEW	SCHEMBRI		
45	10th Random Draw	038 074	TIM	HATHAWAY		
46	Raffle 1st Prize Beer & Prawns	0,4	CHARMAINE	SCHENK		
47	Raffle 2nd Prize Meat Tray		KEVIN	TOOHEY		
48	Raffle 3rd Prize Meat Tray		ALFRED	KUUSELA		
49	Raffle 4th Prize Meat Tray		#2680			
50	Raffle 5th Prize Meat Tray		-			
	,					

Total number of Competitors - 276
Total number of Whiting Weighed - 254

S/Male - 189 S/Fem - 24 Average Fish Weight Teens - 33 Junior - 30

0.475 kg